BURGERS ADD BACON $2 (All sandwiches, burgers and hot dogs served with fries)
The Grill....1/3 Pound Grilled Burger with American cheese, Shredded Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Special Sauce, and Pickle Spear
Classic Grill....1/3 Pound Grilled Burger with Shredded Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Special Sauce, and Pickle Spear

Mushroom, Swiss Grill...1/3 Pound Grilled Burger with Sautéed Mushroom, Swiss cheese, Shredded Lettuce, Tomato, Onion,
Turkey Burger...Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, and Pickel Spear

Special Sauce, and Pickle Spear

HOT DOGS, SALSICCIA, BEEF FRANK & BRATWURSTS:

Classic Dog....Grilled Al Beef Frank, Pickle Relish, Onion, Pickled Peppers and Tomato

Chili Doggie......Grilled All Beef Frank Topped with Chili, Cheddar Cheese, Diced Onions
Garlic Bratwurst...Roasted Garlic Bratwurst, Sauerkraut, Pickled Peppers and House Mustard

CHICKEN
Crispy Chicken...Crispy Fried Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, and Pickel Spear
Grilled Chicken...

SIDES

Side of Fries

Side of Cheese Fries

Loaded Fries Chili Cheese Fries
Chips

Cup of Chili or Cup of Soup
PIZZA

By Slice- Pepperoni, Sausage, Supreme
Slice of Cheese

Whole Pizza- Pepperoni, Sausage
Supreme

Cheese

SHAKES
Milkshakes ....Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry and alternate flavors

DELI CASE ITEMS
Chicken Salad
Caesar Salad
Fruit Cup

Banana Pudding

Breakfast Sandwich....Fried Egg Bacon and Cheese on a Seaseme Bun and Hashbrown Pattie

GRIIE[E

Bacon Cheddar Grilll....1/3 Pound Grilled Burger with Bacon, Cheddar, Shredded Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Special Sauce, and Pickle Spear $10.00 $12.00

Combo
$8.00 $10.00
$7.50 $9.50

$9.00 $11.00
$7.50 $9.50

$6.00 $8.00
$7.50 $9.50
$7.50 $9.50

$8.00 $10.00
$8.00 $10.00

$3.00
$4.25
$4.75
$.50

$4.00

$5.00
$4.50
$17.00
$19.00
$16.00

$4.50

$8.75
$7.00
$4.00
$4.00

$6.50
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Must be 21. Gambling Problem? In Missouri, call 1-888-BETS OFF or visit 888betsoff.org.

ST. LOUIS, MO ——



